Sorbalgon® Ag

Silver calcium alginate dressing

Features

Silver ions protect dressing from micro-organisms for up to 7 days
Holds together wet or dry

Forms gel to aid in autolytic debridement

Highly absorbent

Uses

» Ideal for treating chronic or acute moderate to heavily draining wounds.
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**For ordering, please only use the first 6 digits of article numbers.

Product Information

Article Number

Sterile, Latex-Free Silver Containing Calcium Alginate Dressings

1" x 12" Ribbon/ 2.5cm x

30cm

6" x 6"/ 15cm x 15cm

4" x 4"/ 10cm x 10cm

2" x 2"/ 5cm x 5cm

Article Number
HCPCS Code

Article Number
HCPCS Code

Article Number
HCPCS Code

Article Number
HCPCS Code

9996091
A6199

9996101
A6197

9996111
A6196

9996121
A6196

Content

1 Folding box of 5 Pieces
1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 720 Boxes

1 Folding box of 5 Pieces
1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 1400 Boxes

1 Folding box of 10
Pieces

1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes

1 Pallet of 1260 Boxes

1 Folding box of 10
Pieces

SorHaAlQON. Ag IS 27K 27 6 wm s e VO Sressinns

EAN

2061255301807
40612553018074

20612553018087
40612553018081

20612553018094
40612553018098

40612553018104



Product Information Article Number Content EAN

1 Box of 10 Folding
boxes
1 Pallet of 2170 Boxes



